
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1062 Name: Agreement A-1399 Uretsky Security

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:10/10/2017 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:10/24/2017 10/24/2017

Title: a. Approve and Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to
sign Amendment No. 2 to Board Approved Agreement A-13199 with Uretsky Security to provide guard
services for hospitalized inmates for the Sheriff’s Office. The amendment adds one (1) year to the
contract, extending it to May 14, 2019 and adds additional funding of $109,000, bringing the not to
exceed cost of the agreement to $382,000 and;
b. Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts/Purchasing Supervisor to sign up to one
(1) future amendment to the agreement where the amendment does not significantly change the
scope of work, and where the amendment does not increase the contract value more than ten percent
(10%) or $38,200, for a maximum not to exceed amount of $420,200.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Associated Amendments.pdf, 3. Board Agreement A-13199 by and between
County of Monterey and Uretsky, 4. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors10/24/2017 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

